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Antal anmalda
A-vapen Klass 2
A-vapen Klass 3
B-vapen Klass 2
B-vapen Klass 3
C-vapen Klass 1
C-vapen Klass 2
C-vapen Klass 3
Damer Klass 3
Revolver Klass 2
Revolver Klass 3
Veteran Yngre
Veteran Aldre
Junior
Totalt

ol
NP Nw~NaNTaoaNo D oaa

\‘

Standardmedaljer

Silver  Brons
A-vapen 46 44
B-vapen 45 43
C-vapen 46 44
Revolver 48 44



A-vapen Klass 2

1 Ingmar Andersson
2 Henrik Andersson
3 Rune Falk

4 Fredrik Andersson
5 Goran Andersson

A-vapen Klass 3

1 Svante Carlsson

2 Per-Inge Johansson
3 Jorgen Persson

4 Thomas Engkvist

5 Lars Dahlstrom

B-vapen Klass 2

1 Staffan Lanneras

2 Ingemar Andersson
3 Jan Andersson

4 C-H Carlsson

B-vapen Klass 3

1 Lars Palmgren

2 Ragnar Olsson

3 Wollrath Ivarsson
5 Tommy Myrén

6 Jorgen Persson

C-vapen Klass 1
1 Yngve Skansen
2 Dennis Nilsson

C-vapen Klass 2

1 Ingmar Andersson
2 Mark P Wardle

3 Christian Albinsson
4 Henrik Andersson
5 Patrik Elfman

6 Martin Karlsson

7 Fredrik Andersson
8 Greger Johansson
9 Sven-Olof Nilsson
10 C-H Carlsson

11 Kalle Dahlbom

12 Staffan Lanneras
13 Goran Andersson
14 Jan-Yngve Bohlin
15 Stefan Danielsson

Vargarda PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
Saffle PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Charlottenbergs PK

Orebro PSSK
12 SKF
Fryksdalens PK
Karlstad PSK
Fryksdalens PK

Alvenas PK
Vargarda PSK
Bengtsfors PSK
12 SKF

12 SKF

Fjugesta PSK
Fjugesta PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
Fryksdalens PK

Arvika PK
Arvika PK

Vargarda PSK
Karlstad PSK
Arvika PK
Charlottenbergs PK
NPSK

Arvika PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK

Arvika PK

12 SKF

Karlstad PSK
Alvenas PK
Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK

Arvika PK

5/2
5/2
6/2
3/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2

6/2
2/1
6/2
4/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2

6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
0/0
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2

4/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2

6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2

5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

5/2
4/2

6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
6/2

5/3
5/3
6/4
4/3
3/2

6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
3/1

5/3
6/4
4/3
414

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
3/2

5/4
5/4

6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
4/3
6/4
6/4
2/1
5/3
5/3
5/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
4/3

6/4
6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4

6/4
6/4
6/4
3/3

6/4
5/4
4/4
4/3
4/4
6/4

4/4
4/2

5/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
4/3
22
5/4

6/3
6/3
4/3
6/3
3/2

6/3
5/3
4/3
2/2
2/2

5/3
6/3
2/2
4/3

6/3
4/3
6/3
6/3
3/2
5/3

4/2
3/2

6/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
3/3
6/3
5/3
2/2
6/3
2/1

6/5
6/3
4/3
5/5
4/4

6/5
6/5
3/2
3/3
4/3

4/3
6/3
3/2
3/3

6/5
6/3
5/5
5/5
4/4
4/3

5/5
6/5

6/5
6/5
5/4
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
6/3
5/4
4/3
4/3
6/5
5/4
6/5
3/2

5/2
4/2
3/2
4/2
4/2

6/2
5/2
4/2
3/2
3/2

6/2
4/2
5/2
4/2

4/2
5/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2

4/2
5/2

6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
6/2
4/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4

6/4
32
4/3
2/1
5/3

2/2
3/3
1/1
3/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3

6/4
5/4

6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
6/4
2/2
6/4
6/4
3/3
5/4

45/25
44/23
39/24
38/25
35/22

46/26
41/24
36/22
33/20
31/19

40/21
38/22
31/18
29/21

45/26
44/24
43/26
43/25
40/24
39/21

39/25
38/23

47/26
45/26
45/25
44/26
44/25
43/26
42/25
42/19
41/22
40/23
39/22
38/24
38/23
38/22
37/20

21 Brons
16 Brons
9
19
8

16 Silver
13
11
2
2

17

w

22 Silver
9 Brons
17 Brons
18 Brons
9
12

11
13

15 Silver
14 Brons
23 Brons
19 Brons
19 Brons
10
10
17
11
8
11
9
4
21
4



C-vapen Klass 3

1 Krister Olsson

2 Thomas Engkvist
3 Anders Nilsson

4 Kent Bostrom

5 Tommy Myrén

6 Hans Eriksson

7 JOrgen Persson
8 Lars Palmgren

9 Per-Inge Johansson
10 Svante Carlsson
11 Jorgen Persson
12 Ragnar Olsson
13 Niklas Rajert

14 Lars Dahlstrém
15 Ari Pirttijarvi

Damer Klass 3
1 Cecilia Larsson
2 Susanne Ekstréom

R-vapen Klass 2

1 Patrik Elfman

2 Mark P Wardle

3 C-H Carlsson

4 Hugo Torstensson
5 Kalle Dahlbom

R-vapen Klass 3

1 Ragnar Olsson

2 Kent Bostrom

3 Tommy Myrén

4 Per-Inge Johansson
5 Erik Masth

6 Lars Dahlstrém

7 Cecilia Larsson

Veteraner yngre

1 Erik Masth

2 Wollrath Ivarsson
3 Kenneth Ornborg

Veteraner aldre

1 Sven-Olof Olsson

2 Karl-Erik Backman
3 Sven-Erik Sédervall
4 Jan Andersson

5 Ryno Sdérner

6 Rune Falk

7 Hugo Torstensson

Klass juniorer
1 Emil Ornborg

Arvika PK
Karlstad PSK
Arvika PK
Ramsbergs PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
Arvika PK
Arvika PK

12 SKF

12 SKF

Orebro PSSK
Fryksdalens PK
Fjugesta PSK
Arvika PK
Fryksdalens PK
Ramsbergs PSK

Fryksdalens PK
Arvika PK

NPSK
Karlstad PSK
12 SKF
Alvenas PK
Karlstad PSK

Fjugesta PSK
Ramsbergs PSK
Charlottenbergs PK
12 SKF

Alvenas PK
Fryksdalens PK
Fryksdalens PK

Alvenas PK
Fjugesta PSK
Fryksdalens PK

Arvika PK
Arvika PK
Arvika PK
Bengtsfors PSK
FOK Boras
Siffle PK
Alvenas PK

Fryksdalens PK

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
3/1
6/2

5/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2

6/2
4/2

6/2
6/2
4/2
5/2
4/2

6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2

5/2
5/2
6/2

6/2
5/2
5/2
5/2
3/2
5/2
5/2

4/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3

6/4
6/4

5/3
6/4
5/4
5/4
3/2

6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3

6/4
6/4
5/3

3/2
6/4
6/4
5/3
5/4
2/2
3/2

3/2

6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
5/3

6/4
6/4

6/4
5/4
6/4
4/4
3/3

6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/4

5/4
5/3
4/3

6/4
4/3
4/3
5/4
5/4
6/4
0/0

3/3

6/3
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
4/3
5/3
5/3
5/3
6/3
6/3
212

3/3
6/3

4/2
3/3
3/2
5/3
4/2

6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
4/3
5/3
4/2

6/3
4/3
5/3

6/3
5/3
5/3
4/3
6/3
5/3
6/3

4/3

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
6/5
5/5
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/5
4/4
5/4
5/4
4/3
5/4

6/5
6/5

6/3
5/4
5/4
3/3
1/1

6/5
5/4
5/4
5/4
6/5
5/5
4/3

6/5
6/5
4/3

4/3
5/4
5/4
5/5
3/2
6/5
2/2

3/3

6/2
6/2
5/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
4/2
4/2
5/2
6/2

5/2
4/2

5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
4/2

6/2
5/2
6/2
4/2
4/2
3/1
3/2

6/2
4/2
4/2

6/2
5/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
6/2
5/2

4/2

6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
5/3
6/4
5/4
5/3
5/4
4/3
4/3
5/4

5/3
4/2

6/4
4/3
4/3
3/3
4/3

6/4
5/4
5/4
6/4
5/3
4/3
4/4

6/4
6/4
6/4

6/4
6/4
4/3
3/2
5/3
22
5/3

4/3

48/26
47/26
46/26
46/26
46/25
45/26
45/24
45/23
44/25
43/25
43/24
42/25
42/24
41/23
39/22

43/25
42/24

44/22
41/24
37/23
34/23
29/17

48/26
45/25
45/24
44/25
42/25
40/24
37122

46/26
42/25
40/22

43/22
42/24
41/23
39/23
38/22
35/21
32/16

30/20

18 Silver
19 Silver
20 Silver
15 Silver
14 Silver
21 Brons
14 Brons
16 Brons
9 Brons
12
16
16
18
18
7

15

15 Brons
6
6
13
8

17 Silver
15 Brons
20 Brons
19 Brons
12
9
8

17 Silver
13
13

21
10
13
10
14
14

12



Lagtavling

1 Arvika PK 1

2 Arvika PK 2

3 Fryksdalens PK

139/76

132/75

127/72

Krister Olsson
Anders Nilsson
Jorgen Persson

Hans Eriksson
Christian Albinsson
Niklas Réajert

Cecilia Larsson
Jorgen Persson
Lars Dahlstrom

48/26
46/26
45/24

45/26
45/25
42/24

43/25
43/24
41/23

18
20
14

21
23
18

16
18
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